
NPC WORLDWIDE BLAZE OPEN 
May 6, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Hiroko Noguchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Chikako Kinjoh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Yuka Kawano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 4 Reika Kurosaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 2 Chikako Kinjoh 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#4. Women's Fit Model - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Yuka Kawano 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 Hiroko Noguchi 3 2 4 2 2 2 2 11
3 4 Reika Kurosaki 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 14
4 2 Chikako Kinjoh 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20

 
#5. Women's Bikini - True Novice (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Reika Kaga 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 11 Anna Tamiya 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 10 Sachiko Sato 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 16
4 8 Rina Muramatsu 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 19
5 12 Mari Tominaga 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 7 Kaori Muramatsu 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 6 Kaori Watanabe 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35
8 9 Nanae Nakashima 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
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#6. Women's Bikini - Beginner (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Mari Tominaga 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 13 Mai Sugita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Emi Yamamura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 13 Mai Sugita 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Novice (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 15 Eri Saito 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 11 Anna Tamiya 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 11
3 8 Rina Muramatsu 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 14
4 6 Kaori Watanabe 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 16 Sayaka Tsuchiya 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 17 Risa Kameya 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 5 Reika Kaga 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 18 Miyuki Hosoya 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 7 Kaori Muramatsu 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 19 Kanako Matsuda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 10 Sachiko Sato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 12 Mari Tominaga 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 22 Misako Kato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 20 Shoko Fujimoto 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 21 Meiko Kato 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#13. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 24 Ayaka Nakajima 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 26 Aiko Takeda 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 5 Reika Kaga 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 20 Shoko Fujimoto 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 25 Akiko Oikawa 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 23 Chizuru Kanda 6 7 7 6 6 6 7 32
7 18 Miyuki Hosoya 7 6 6 7 7 7 6 33
8 8 Rina Muramatsu 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 21 Meiko Kato 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 19 Kanako Matsuda 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 13 Mai Sugita 10 11 11 11 11 11 11 55

 
#14. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 29 Emiko Komiya 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 7
2 30 Anna Tricia Sawada 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 8
3 31 Noriko Takeda 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 22 Misako Kato 4 4 3 2 4 4 4 19
5 15 Eri Saito 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 27 Alexandra Sugimoto 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 17 Risa Kameya 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 14 Emi Yamamura 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 41
9 28 Asano Kawashima 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 44

10 6 Kaori Watanabe 10 10 11 11 11 10 10 52
11 7 Kaori Muramatsu 11 11 10 10 10 11 11 53
12 9 Nanae Nakashima 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 16 Sayaka Tsuchiya 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65

 
#15. Women's Wellness - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 32 Hinano Hatori 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 34 Natsumi Tsuchitani 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 33 Aika Ohkubo 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#16. Women's Figure - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 37 Kaori Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 35 Chika Ito 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 36 Satomi Ota 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#17. Men's Physique - Junior (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 43 Gen Yoshimura 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 40 Ryotaro Sano 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 10
3 41 Kento Shirosaki 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 17
4 42 Hanbang Wang 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 18
5 38 Kousuke Shibata 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 39 Riki Ezawa 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30

 
#18. Men's Physique - True Novice (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 40 Ryotaro Sano 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 8
2 57 Kouki Watanabe 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 10
3 58 Hayato Yukisada 3 3 1 3 1 3 3 13
4 54 Naoto Suematsu 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 46 Yushi Arasaki 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 48 Fumiya Takahashi 6 7 6 6 6 6 7 31
7 53 Junya Katsuta 7 6 7 7 7 7 6 34
8 56 Ryoki Akiba 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 51 Ryutaro Hasebe 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 46

10 50 Hiroki Furuta 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 49
11 52 Kohta Iwasaki 11 12 12 13 11 11 12 58
12 47 Arjun Dangol 12 11 13 15 12 12 11 60
13 55 Shunichi Ozeki 14 13 14 12 14 14 13 68
14 45 Nozomi Aramaki 13 14 15 16 13 13 14 69
15 49 Yuta Funakoshi 15 15 11 11 15 16 15 71
16 39 Riki Ezawa 16 16 16 14 16 15 16 79
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#19. Men's Physique - Beginner A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 63 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 60 Taiga Kobayashi 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 9
3 57 Kouki Watanabe 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 59 Junya Fukuda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 62 Yuuki Nishino 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25
6 61 Shunya Mizuta 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 30
7 46 Yushi Arasaki 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 39 Riki Ezawa 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#20. Men's Physique - Beginner B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Hanbang Wang 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 65 Hiroki Fujimori 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 67 Yoshiki Omukai 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 38 Kousuke Shibata 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 68 Takuya Takahashi 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 66 Keiichirou Kawasaki 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 30
7 69 Tatsuro Yamaguchi 7 7 7 5 7 7 7 35
8 48 Fumiya Takahashi 8 9 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 51 Ryutaro Hasebe 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 55 Shunichi Ozeki 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 47 Arjun Dangol 11 12 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 49 Yuta Funakoshi 12 11 12 12 12 12 12 60

 
#21. Men's Physique - Local (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 66 Keiichirou Kawasaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 75 Genki Kurokawa 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 6
2 70 Yuki Baba 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 72 Kota Koyanagi 3 1 3 1 3 3 3 13
4 74 Yuu Terashima 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 63 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 27
6 73 Kodai Takeda 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 28
7 62 Yuuki Nishino 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 71 Luigi Dimatteo 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40

 
#23. Men's Physique - Novice B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 58 Hayato Yukisada 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 79 Koutarou Sakamaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 80 Tomoya Yamashita 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 77 Kazuki Masuyama 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 78 Ryogo Konishi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#24. Men's Physique - Novice C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 83 Emmanuel Polo Lago 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 7
2 81 Tatsuki Aoyoshi 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 8
3 60 Taiga Kobayashi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 59 Junya Fukuda 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 84 Yuta Saito 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 82 Asuto Houkabe 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 61 Shunya Mizuta 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 36
8 66 Keiichirou Kawasaki 8 7 8 7 8 8 8 39
9 56 Ryoki Akiba 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 85 Hiroki Uema 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice D (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 88 Hisaya Fukuhara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 94 Naoto Watanabe 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 89 Takafumi Furukawa 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 93 Satojiro Takaira 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 92 Kazuya Numata 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 43 Gen Yoshimura 6 5 6 5 6 7 6 29
7 65 Hiroki Fujimori 7 9 7 7 7 6 7 35
8 67 Yoshiki Omukai 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 41
9 87 Toshiki Abiru 9 7 8 8 9 9 9 43

10 91 Masashi Nozaki 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 90 Yuki Hayashi 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 70 Yuki Baba 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 89 Takafumi Furukawa 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 10
3 65 Hiroki Fujimori 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 80 Tomoya Yamashita 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 71 Luigi Dimatteo 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 25

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 95 Yushi Fukazawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 66 Keiichirou Kawasaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 96 Takahiro Sato 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#28. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 97 makoto Otani 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6
2 91 Masashi Nozaki 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9
3 69 Tatsuro Yamaguchi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 55 Shunichi Ozeki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
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#29. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 98 Yasushi Kasahara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 99 Tetsuo Toyotaka 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 100 Takeo Yamada 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#30. Men's Physique - Open Class A (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 105 Gen Maekawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 103 Yushi Iwaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 75 Genki Kurokawa 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 72 Kota Koyanagi 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 70 Yuki Baba 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 27
6 107 Kenta Tanaka 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 28
7 106 Taisei Kimoto 7 7 7 6 7 8 7 35
8 79 Koutarou Sakamaki 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 73 Kodai Takeda 9 11 10 10 9 9 9 47

10 102 Tomohiro Haraguchi 11 9 9 9 11 11 10 50
11 63 Hiroyuki Takeuchi 10 10 11 11 10 10 11 52
12 101 Tomoya Harada 12 13 13 12 12 12 12 61
13 62 Yuuki Nishino 13 12 14 13 13 14 13 66
14 77 Kazuki Masuyama 14 15 12 14 14 13 14 69
15 71 Luigi Dimatteo 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 75

 
#31. Men's Physique - Open Class B (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 114 Naoki Takahashi 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 113 Ryuta Sanada 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 111 Tomoki Nakajima 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 14
4 108 Kazuto Inagaki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 81 Tatsuki Aoyoshi 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25
6 115 Takumi Yoshida 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30
7 112 Kouta Sakai 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 60 Taiga Kobayashi 8 9 9 7 9 8 8 42
9 109 Etsushi Isoda 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 43

10 95 Yushi Fukazawa 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 50
11 84 Yuta Saito 11 11 11 11 11 10 11 55
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class C (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 121 Shoto Suzuki 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 5
2 117 Yuuki Kakumoto 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 116 Masahiro Higashida 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 15
4 122 Taisei Fukunaga 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 43 Gen Yoshimura 5 5 6 4 7 5 5 26
6 88 Hisaya Fukuhara 7 6 5 6 5 8 7 31
7 94 Naoto Watanabe 6 7 7 7 6 6 6 32
8 92 Kazuya Numata 8 9 9 12 8 9 8 43
9 93 Satojiro Takaira 11 8 11 8 9 7 9 45

10 118 Fabricio Molina 9 10 8 9 10 11 11 49
11 120 Pablo Yuuki Shirakawa 10 11 10 10 11 10 10 51
12 119 Luan Nguyen 13 12 12 11 13 12 13 62
13 65 Hiroki Fujimori 12 13 13 13 12 13 12 63

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 41 Kento Shirosaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#34. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 123 Yu Kitazawa 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 83 Emmanuel Polo Lago 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 57 Kouki Watanabe 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 17
4 124 Shintaro Washida 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 18

 
#35. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 125 Tomokazu Ichikawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#36. Men's Classic Physique - Open (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 128 Kiyotora Katayama 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 132 Ryuya Yaegashi 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 108 Kazuto Inagaki 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15
4 131 Hiroya Sugiyama 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20
5 123 Yu Kitazawa 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25
6 130 Takehito Saeki 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 30
7 126 Tatsuyuki Bando 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 127 Melwyn Joy Cutinho 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 125 Tomokazu Ichikawa 9 8 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 129 Shuki Okamura 10 11 10 9 10 11 10 51
11 124 Shintaro Washida 11 10 11 11 11 10 11 54

 
#37. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 110 Felipe Hideyuki Fukai 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 5
2 136 Yuma Sasaki 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 79 Koutarou Sakamaki 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 119 Luan Nguyen 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 19
5 134 Ginkai Ro 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25
6 135 Naoya Takahashi 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
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